Description

Number of item
Brand
Designation
Content

Original carton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code carton
Origin

-
HAECKY

SEIT 1916

N

FLAVOUR

14628

Eat Real

Quinoa Chips Tomate Knoblauch
80 G

10 ST

05026489487076
05026489493091

Verein. Konigr.

¢

Haecky Import AG
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